A first-class banking experience is waiting for you!

We're like a bank, but better.

We're an **exclusive benefit** for employees of the air transportation industry, including **Sky Harbor Airport employees and their family members*** – a full-service financial institution that is not for profit and member owned.

Make the most of your membership benefits!



CURRENT OFFERS

Take advantage of our **limited-time** promotions, **competitive rates** and exclusive **member discounts**.

American Airlines

Credit Union



NOT A MEMBER YET?

Start experiencing the **Credit Union difference!** Join today and we'll credit your initial new-member deposit.**

CLICK TO JOIN NOW

QUESTIONS?

Visit or contact our local airport branch.

Phoenix Airport Branch

Terminal 4, in Baggage Claim
Monday-Friday, 8 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
(602) 566-5500
PHXAirport@AACreditUnion.org

*All active or retired employees of the air transportation industry and their family members are eligible for membership in the Credit Union. This includes employees or retirees of American Airlines Group - which consists of American Airlines, Envoy, Piedmont, PSA Airlines, and volunteers of American Airlines under the cadet program; employees or retirees of the Air Transportation Industry, including employees who work directly in administration, regulation or security for airports, airlines or air transportation - such as TSA, FAA and others; and employees with a direct relationship with airlines or airports; family or household members of a current Credit Union member - which includes spouse, children, parents, siblings, grandparents, grandchildren and permanent household members with the same physical address. Contact the Credit Union for more details.

** New member account will have the \$6.00 initial minimum deposit (includes the one-time \$1.00 membership fee) credited within seven (7) days of the new account being opened. The \$5.00 will remain pledged in member's Primary Savings account as a required minimum daily balance. For all promotions, existing members and their Credit Union account(s) must be in good standing to be eligible.

American Airlines Credit Union and the Flight Symbol are marks of American Airlines, Inc.

Federally insured by NCUA



